产品手册 e-
北京科维泰信科技有限公司
法国 Bergoz Instrumentation 公司，35 年专业研
发，致力于粒子加速器束流测量诊断领域。
1 - NPCT
新型束流传感器
DC Beam
带 宽

the beam line
In-air NPCT sensor
for installation over
the vacuum chamber
NPCT Chassis with
NPCT-E electronics
and power supplies
In-flange ID
NPCT-CF2"1/8-22.2- 22.2
NPCT-CF2"3/4-34.9- 34.9
NPCT-CF4"1/2-60.4- 60.4
NPCT-CF6"-96.0- 96
NPCT-CF8"-147.6- 147.6
NPCT-CF10"-198.4- 198.4
In-air ID
NPCT-055- 55
NPCT-075- 75
NPCT-115- 115
NPCT-130- 130
NPCT-175- 175
NPCT-195- 197
NPCT-203- 203
NPCT-245- 245
Order code
-4-
 北京科维泰信科技有限公司

includes a ceramic gap vacuum-brazed to kovar.
Does not require bellows, wall current bypass
nor electromagnetic shield.
Available from CF3“3/8 to CF8,”Bakeable up to 185°C
UHV compatible
In-air ACCT installation, over the vacuum chamber Requires
installation of a “gap” to prevent the wall current from flowing
through the ACCT aperture.  The gap can be a brazed ceramic ring
or an organic material O-ring depending on the vacuum requirements.
Typical installations include bellows, a wall current bypass and
an electromagnetic shield enclosing the ACCT completely.
In-air ACCT with optional magnetic shield
for high resolution measurement in noisy environment.
Special shielding available on option
Part No. ID Part No. ID Part No. ID
ACCT-CF3"3/8-22.2- 22.2 ACCT-S-016 16 ACCT-S-055-MSH 55
ACCT-CF4"1/2-34.9- 34.9 ACCT-S-028 28 ACCT-S-075-MSH 75
ACCT-CF4"1/2-38.0- 38.0 ACCT-S-055 55 ACCT-S-115-MSH 115
ACCT-CF6"-47.7- 47.7 ACCT-S-082 82 ACCT-S-130-MSH 130
ACCT-CF6"-60.4- 60.4 ACCT-S-122 122 ACCT-S-175-MSH 175
ACCT-CF6"3/4-96.0- 96.0 ACCT-S-178 178 ACCT-S-197-MSH *198
…… …… …… ……
Unshielded In-air Shielded In-airIn-flange models
Axial length: 22Axial length: 40 Axial length: 102
AC束流传感器

material O-ring depending on the vacuum
requirements. Typical installations include
bellows, a wall current bypass and an
electromagnetic shield enclosing the ICT.
电荷积分器
ICT integrates bunch charge without loss For FEL, transfer lines,
injection/extraction monitoring For laser-plasma, wakefield accelerators
In-flange ID
ICT-CF3"3/8-22.2- 22.2
ICT-CF4"1/2-34.9- 34.9
ICT-CF4"1/2-38.0- 38.0
ICT-CF6"-47.7- 47.7
ICT-CF6"-60.4 60.4
ICT-CF6"3/4-96.0- 96.0
In-air ID
ICT-016-xx 16
ICT-028-xx 28
ICT-055-xx 55
ICT-082-xx 82
ICT-122-xx 122
for more dimensions and
sensitivities, visit bergoz.com
Sensitivity (nominal) 0.5 1.25 2.5 5.0 10 20 Vs/C
Turns ratio (old reference) 50:1 20:1 10:1 05:1 N/A N/A

a challenge.  Sensor magnetic noise and
electronics noise must be very low:
To measure 1 pC with 1% resolution,
measurement noise has to be at 10 fC.
In-flange ID
ICT-CF3"3/8-22.2- 22.2
ICT-CF4"1/2-34.9- 34.9
ICT-CF4"1/2-38.0 38.0
ICT-CF6"-47.7- 47.7
ICT-CF6"-60.4- 60.4
ICT-CF6"3/4-96.0- 96.0
or ICT-CF8"-96.0- 96.0
ICT-CF10"-147.6- 147.6
ICT-CF12"-198.4- 198.4
In-vacuum ID
ICT-VAC-055- 55.0
ICT-VAC-082- 82.0
Beam type CW beam and
macropulses
 Single bunch
BCM-RF set to Track-Continuous Mode Sample&Hold Mode

the FCT aperture. The gap can be a brazed
ceramic ring or an organic material O-ring
depending on the vacuum requirements.
Typical installations include bellows, a wall
current bypass and an electromagnetic shield
enclosing the FCT completely.
快响应束流传感器
In-flange ID
FCT-CF3"3/8-22.2- 22.2
FCT-CF4"1/2-34.9- 34.9
FCT-CF4"1/2-38.0- 38.0
FCT-CF6"-47.7- 47.7
FCT-CF6"-60.4 60.4
FCT-CF6"3/4-96.0- 96.0
In-air ID
FCT-016-xx 16
FCT-028-xx 28
FCT-055-xx 55
FCT-082-xx 82
FCT-122-xx 122
for more dimensions and
sensitivities, visit bergoz.com
Sensitivity (nominal) 0.25 0.5 1.25 2.5 5.0 10 V/A
Turns ratio (old reference) 100:1 50:1 20:1 10:1 5:01 N/A